MONTHLY ANIMAL CARE AND CONTROL

MARCH OFFICER REPORT

DAY NUMBER OF EVENTS
1 5
2 6
5 5
6 8
7 5
8 6
9 3
12 4
13 4
14 8
15 5
16 3
19 3
20 5
21 0 *D751 responded to events. They were not logged by dispatch.
22 7
23 7
27 1
28 0 *D750 and D751 responded to events. They were not logged by dispatch.
29 7
30 9
31 2

Animal Care and Control Officers respond to an avage of 10 events Daily.
Officers are now logging their events to cross refrance with dispatch, inorder to have a more accurate count.



Intake Detail Report

Print Date Monday, April 09, 2018 Intake StartDate 3/1/2018 12:00 AM| Jurisdiction All
Intake EndDate 3/31/2018 11:59 PM| Injury Cause All
Intake Type All| PreAltered All
Intake SubType All| Site Name All
Species Alll Age Group All
DOA Alll  Animal Tag Type All
Intake Status Completed
Animal# Animal Name Species Breed Age Gender Color PreAltered IntakeDate Intake Type PetID
ARN Tag type Size Location / Sublocation Altered Danger Danger Reason S/N By Subtype DOA
Owner/Guardian Surrender Total Intakes: 16 Total Unique Animals: 16
A37524510  Moony Dog Terrier, Pit Bull/ 3y 2m &d M White/Grey ¥ 3/8/2018 12:16 PM  Owner/Guardian
Surrender
Medium Kennels/10 Yes No Y kat Surrendered False
A37524514  Jax Dog Terrier, Pit Bull/ 4y 8m 5d M Black/White Y 3/8/2018 12:13 PM  Owner/Guardian
Surrender
Medium Kennels/10 Yes No Y kat Surrendered False
A38007680 Dog German Shepherd/Mix 2m 15d F Brown N 3/7/2018 1:53 PM Owner/Guardian
Surrender
Small Kennels/9 No No N kat Surrendered False
A38007717 Dog German Shepherd/Mix 2m 15d F Black/White N 3/7/2018 1:55 PM Owner/Guardian
Surrender
Small Kennels/9 No No N kat Surrendered False
A3B007765 Dog Chihuahua, Short Coat/Mix  2m 11d M Tan N 3/7/2018 1:59 PM Owner/Guardian
Surrender
Small Kennels/9 No No N kat Surrendered False
A38007780 Dog Chihuahua, Short Coat/Mix  2m 11d M Tan N 3/7/2018 2:01 PM Owner/Guardian
Surrender
Small Kennels/9 No No N kat Surrendered False
A38007813 Dog Chihuahua, Short Coat/Mix  2m 11d M Tan N 3/7/2018 2:04 PM Owner/Guardian
Surrender
Small Kennels/9 No No N kat Surrendered False
A38007827 Dog Chihuahua, Short Coat/Mix  2m 11d M Tan N 3/7/2018 2:05 PM Owner/Guardian
Surrender
Small Kennels/9 No No N kat Surrendered False
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Animal#

ARN Tag type

A38017278 Bear

A38071048

BOBO

A38163622

A38163651

A38163677

A38163741

A38182889

A38182922

Seized / Custody

A37965053  Hippo

A37965055  Blue

A37965056

A37965060

Animal Name

Small

Dog

Small

Dog

Small

Dog

Small

Dog

Large

Dog

Large

Dog
Large
Dog
Large
Dog
Large
Dog

Small

Breed

Location / Sublocation

German Shepherd/Mix

Kennels/4

Retriever, Labrador/Mix

Kennels/9

Chihuahua, Short Coat/Mix

Cat Room/14

Chihuahua, Short Coat/Mix

Cat Room/14

Chihuahua, Short Coat/Mix

Cat Room/15

Chihuahua, Short Coat/Mix

Cat Room/15

German Shepherd/

Kennels/9

German Shepherd/

Kennels/@

Terrier, Pit Bull/Mix
Kennels/1
Terrier, Pit Bull/Mix
Kennels/1
Terrier, Pit Bull/Mix
Kennels/1
Terrier, Pit Bull/Mix

Kennels/1

Age
Altered

1y 2m 4d

No

No

3m 0d

No

3m 0d

3m 0d

No

3m 0d

No

2m 9d

No

2m 9d

No

1y 0d
No

6y 11m 27d
No

No

1m 0d
No

Gender

Danger

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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Color

Danger Reason

Brown

Chocolate/White

Black/White

Blond

Black/White

Sable

Black/Tan

Black/Tan

Blue/White

Blue/Brindle

Blue/White

Blue/White

PreAltered IntakeDate

SIN By

N 3/8/2018 12:28 PM

N kat

N 3/15/2018 12:11 PM

N Tara

N 3/27/2018 3:45 PM

N kat

N 3/27/2018 3:49 PM

N kat

N 3/27/2018 3:53 PM

N kat

N 3/27/2018 4:00 PM

N kat

N 3/29/2018 4:21 PM

N kat

N 3/29/2018 4:24 PM
N kat

Total Intakes: 30
3/1/2018 5:38 PM
kat

3/1/2018 5:38 PM
kat

3/1/2018 5:38 PM
kat

3/1/2018 5:38 PM

Z2 2 2 =2 2 Z Z =Z

kat

o
]
=3
o

Intake Type

(=]
=

Subtype
Owner/Guardian
Surrender

Surrendered False

Owner/Guardian
Surrender

Surrendered False

Owner/Guardian
Surrender

Surrendered False

Owner/Guardian
Surrender

Surrendered False

Owner/Guardian
Surrender

Surrendered False

Owner/Guardian
Surrender

Surrendered False

Owner/Guardian
Surrender

Surrendered False

Owner/Guardian
Surrender

Surrendered False

Total Unique Animals: 29

Seized / Custody

Seized False
Seized / Custody
Seized False
Seized / Custody
Seized False
Seized / Custody
Seized False



Animal#
ARN

A37965061

A37965064

A37965065

A37965080

A37965081

A37965082

A37972990

A37978591

A37999884

A37999897

A38000088

A38000095

A38000101

A38055936

Animal Name

Tag type

Honey

Scooby Doo

Blue

E
Size

Dog
Small
Dog
Small
Dog
Small
Rabbit
Small
Rabbit
Small
Rabbit
Small
Cat
Medium
Dog
Small
Cat
Small
Cat
Small
Dog
Large
Dog
Large

Dog

Medium

Dog
Large

Breed

Location / Sublocation

Terrier, Pit Bull/Mix
Kennels/1

Terrier, Pit Bull/Mix
Kennels/1

Terrier, Pit Bull/Mix
Kennels/1

Rabbit/

Cat Room/12
Rabbit/

Cat Room/12
Rabbit/

Cat Room/12
Domestic Shorthair/

Freezer/Freezer

Chihuahua, Short Coat/Mix

Kennels/10

Domestic Medium Hair/

Cat Room/1

Domestic Medium Hair/

Cat Room/1

Welsh Corgi, Pembroke/Mix

Kennels/7

Mastiff/Mix

Kennels/6

Beagle/Dachshund,

Standard Smooth Haired

Kennels/5

Shepherd/Alaskan Husky

Kennels/4

Age
Altered

1m 0d
No

1m Od
No

1m 0d
No

No

No

No

No

8m 0d
No

8m 0d
No

8y 0d

Yes

2y 0d
No

1y 6m 1d

No

No

Gender

Danger

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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Color

Danger Reason

Blue/White

Blue/White

Brindle/White

White

White

Black

Grey

Tan

Orange/White

Orange/White

Red

Fawn

Brown

Black/Tan

PreAltered

SIN

=

z z =z zZz Z zZz Z2 Z2 Z Z2 Z Z Z

Z CCc < <X Z2 zZz Z2 2 =Z Z

=z

IntakeDate

By

3/1/2018 5:38 PM
kat

3/1/2018 5:38 PM
kat

3/1/2018 5:38 PM
kat

3/1/2018 5:54 PM
kat

3/1/2018 5:54 PM
kat

3/1/2018 5:54 PM
kat

3/2/2018 4:13 PM
kat

3/3/2018 3:19 PM

Tara

3/6/2018 4:46 PM
kat

3/6/2018 4:49 PM
kat

3/6/2018 5:44 PM
kat

3/6/2018 5:50 PM
kat

3/6/2018 5:51 PM

kat

3/13/2018 5:31 PM
kat

Intake Type
Subtype

Seized / Custody
Seized

Seized / Custody
Seized

Seized / Custody
Seized

Seized / Custody
Stray

Seized / Custody
Stray

Seized / Custody
Stray

Seized / Custody
DOA

Seized / Custody
Seized

Seized / Custody
Stray

Seized / Custody
Stray

Seized / Custody
Seized

Seized / Custody
Stray

Seized / Custody

Stray

Seized / Custody
Stray

False

False

False

False

False

False

True

False

False

False

False

False

False

False



Animal#
ARN
A38065225
A38070285
A38080488
A38117317
A38117363
A38117400
A38128629
A38151342
A38151342
A38159975

A38239940

A38240090

Stray
A37971593

Animal Name

Tag type

Diamond

Buttercup

Max

Max

Spanky

‘g,
D
n.
i
7

[
2]

Medium
Dog
Small
Dog
Small
Dog
Medium
Dog
Medium
Dog
Large
Dog
Small
Dog
Large
Dog
Large
Dog
Small
Cat
Medium
Cat

Medium

Cat

Medium

Breed

Location / Sublocation

Doberman Pinscher/Mix
Kennels/7

Poodle, Miniature/Mix
Kennels/9

Chihuahua, Short Coat/
Cat Room/4
Boxer/Bulldog, American
Kennels/10

Terrier, Pit Bull/
Kennels/7

Terrier, Pit Bull/
Kennels/8

Chihuahua, Short Coat/
Kennels/4

Siberian Husky/Mix
Kennels/9

Siberian Husky/Mix
Kennels/9

Chihuahua, Long Coat/Mix
Kennels/7

Domestic Shorthair/Mix
Freezer/Freezer
Siamese/Mix

Freezer/Freezer

Domestic Shorthair/

Cat Room/4

Age
Altered

No

No

Yes

5m 14d
No

No

5y 0d
No

2y 11m 27d
No

3y ad

No

No

No

No

8y 0d

Yes

Gender

Danger
M
No
M
No
E
No
M
No
F
No
M
No
F
No
M
No
M
No
E
No

u
No

No
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Color

Danger Reason

Black/Tan

Apricot/Cream

Tan/White

Black/White

Blue/White

Blue/White

Brown

Black/White

Black/White

Buff/White

Black

Cream/Black

Brown

PreAltered

SIN

ZZCCZZZZCCZZZZZZ-(CZZZZ

zZ

N

IntakeDate

By

3/14/2018 5:45 PM
Tara

3/15/2018 11:23 AM
Tara

3/16/2018 12:28 PM
kat

3/21/2018 1:32 PM
kat

3/21/2018 1:36 PM
kat

3/21/2018 1:38 PM
kat

3/22/2018 5:22 PM
kat

3/26/2018 11:49 AM
Tara

3/29/2018 9:40 AM
kat

3/26/2018 11:27 AM
kat

3/1/2018 10:30 AM
Tara

3/6/2018 10:38 AM

Tara

Total Intakes: 17

Y
Y

3/2/2018 1:30 PM
kat

Intake Type
Subtype

Seized / Custody
Stray

Seized / Custody
Stray

Seized / Custody
Stray

Seized / Custody
Stray

Seized / Custody
Stray

Seized / Custody
Stray

Seized / Custody
Stray

Seized / Custody
Stray

Seized / Custody
Stray

Seized / Custody
Stray

Seized / Custody
DOA

Seized / Custody
DOA

Total Unique Animals: 17

Stray
Public Drop Off

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

True

True

False



Animal
ARN

A37978659

A37993504

A37993774

A38004683

A38019008

A38023004

A38025439

A38025536

A38046545

A38046590

A38051602

A38053370

A38141711

Animal Name

Tag type

Rocko

Money

Chica

Baby

Nova

Oscar

Homer

Bunny

Otter

Sweetie

Large

Dog

Medium

Dog
Medium

Dog

Small

Dog

Medium

Dog

Large

Dog
Small

Dog
Small
Dog

Medium

Dog

Medium

Dog
Medium
Cat

Medium

Breed

Location / Sublocation

Terrier, American Pit
Bull/Mix

Kennels/9

Terrier, American Pit
Bull/Mix

Kennels/4

Terrier, American Pit
Bull/Mix

Kennels/4

Siberian Husky/Mix
Kennels/9

Chihuahua, Short Coat/Mix
Kennels/9

Siberian Husky/Mix
Kennels/10

Siberian Husky/Retriever,
Labrador

Kennels/10
Chihuahua, Short Coat/Mix

Kennels/10

Dachshund, Miniature
Smooth Haired/

Kennels/3

Terrier, American Pit
Bull/Mix

Kennels/5

Terrier, American Pit Bull/

Kennels/7
Terrier, Pit Bull/
Kennels/10

Domestic Medium Hair/

Cat Room/3

Age

Altered

No

1y 11m 26d

No

11m 26d

No

No

9m 0d
No

6y 11m 26d
No

No

No

No

3y 0d

Yes

No
2y 0d
No

Gender

Danger

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

_H
No

ﬂ
No

M
No
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Color

Danger Reason

White/Blue

White/Blue

White/Blue

Charcoal/White

Brown

Cream/Charcoal

Tan/White

Tan/White

Black/Tan

Brown/Grey

Blue/White

Brown/White

Black

PreAltered

SIN
N

N

c 2 2 B2 2 2 2 Z

2 Z£2 Z2 g

<

2 Z C©C o

IntakeDate
By
3/3/2018 3:32 PM

Tara

3/5/2018 9:06 AM

Tara

3/5/2018 9:15 AM

Tara

3/7/2018 10:43 AM

Tara

3/8/2018 2:12 PM
kat

3/8/2018 8:50 AM

Tara

3/9/2018 11:25 AM

Tara

3/9/2018 11:31 AM

Tara

3/12/2018 4:54 PM

Tara

3/12/2018 5:03 PM

Tara

3/13/2018 11:07 AM

Tara
3/13/2018 12:51 PM
kat

3/24/2018 1:53 PM
kat

Intake Type
Subtype

Stray

Public Drop Off

Stray

ACO Pickup / Drop Off

Stray

ACO Pickup / Drop Off

Stray
Public Drop Off

Stray
Public Drop Off

Stray

ACO Pickup / Drop Off

Stray

Public Drop Off

Stray
Public Drop Off

Stray

Police Pickup / Drop
Off

Stray

ACO Pickup / Drop Off

Stray

Police Pickup / Drop
Off

Stray
Public Drop Off
Stray
Public Drop Off

)
(]

=)
o

=)
>

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False



Animal#
ARN

A38172281

A38190699

A38180704

Animal Name

Tag type
Bella

Species
Size
Dog
Large
Cat
Medium

Cat

Medium

Breed

Location / Sublocation

Terrier, Pit Bull/
Kennels/1

Domestic Shorthair/
Cat Room/18
Domestic Shorthair/
Cat Room/19

Age

Altered

No

No

No

Gender

Danger
F

No

M

No

_H
No
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Color

Danger Reason
Brindle/White

Brown

Black/White

PreAltered

SIN

N

=z Z2 2 2 Z2

IntakeDate

By

3/28/2018 2:25 PM

kat

3/30/2018 5:22 PM

kat

3/30/2018 5:23 PM

kat

Total Count:

Intake Type
Subtype

Stray

Public Drop Off

Stray
Public Drop Off

Stray
Public Drop Off

63

False

False

False



Outcome Summary Report

Print Date

Monday, April 09, 2018 Qutcome StartDate 3/1/2018 12:00 AM QOutcome Type All
Outcome EndDate 3/31/2018 11:59 PM Qutcome SubType All
Species All Jurisdiction All
Age Group All TransferOut Reason All
Site All Qutcome Status Completed
Animal# Name Species Primary Breed Age Alter Outcome Type Outcome SubType Outcome By Recorded By
ARN# Secondary Breed Danger Danger Reason Jurisdiction TransferOut Reason Outcome Date/Time
DOA Total Outcomes: 3 Total Unique Animals: 3
A37972990 Cat Domestic Shorthair No DOA kat
No Desert Hot Springs 03/02/2018 04:12 PM
A38239940 Cat Domestic Shorthair No  DOA Tara
Mix No Desert Hot Springs 03/01/2018 10:29 AM
A38240090 Cat Siamese No DOA Tara
Mix No Desert Hot Springs 03/06/2018 10:38 AM
Return to Owner/Guardian Total Outcomes: 12 Total Unique Animals: 11
A37978659 Rocko Dog Terrier, American Pit Bull No Return to Stray Reclaim Palmer Kathlyn kat
Owner/Guardian
Mix No Desert Hot Springs 03/06/2018 09:27 AM
A37993504 Money Dog Terrier, American Pit Bull 2yrs No Return to Stray Reclaim Palmer Kathlyn kat
Owner/Guardian
Mix No Desert Hot Springs 03/07/2018 03:45 PM
A37993774 Chica Dog Terrier, American Pit Bull 1yrs No Return to Stray Reclaim Palmer Kathlyn kat
Owner/Guardian
Mix No Desert Hot Springs 03/07/2018 03:45 PM
A38023004 Baby Dog Siberian Husky ] 7yrs No Return to Stray Reclaim Palmer Kathlyn kat
Owner/Guardian
Mix No Desert Hot Springs 03/10/2018 04:25 PM
A38025439 Nova Dog Siberian Husky No Return to Stray Reclaim Palmer Kathlyn kat
Owner/Guardian
Retriever, Labrador No Desert Hot Springs 03/09/2018 05:02 PM
A38025536 Oscar Dog Chihuahua, Short Coat No Return to Stray Reclaim Palmer Kathlyn kat
Owner/Guardian
Mix No Desert Hot Springs 03/09/2018 04:56 PM
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Animal# Name Species Primary Breed Age Alter Outcome Type Qutcome SubType Outcome By Recorded By
ARN# Secondary Breed Danger Danger Reason Jurisdiction TransferOut Reason Outcome Date/Time
A38046545 Homer Dog Dachshund, Miniature No Return to Hearing Complete RTO  Palmer Kathlyn kat
Smooth Haired Owner/Guardian
No Desert Hot Springs 03/30/2018 10:35 AM
A38051602 Otter Dog Terrier, American Pit Bull 3yrs Yes Return to Surrender RTO Palmer Kathlyn kat
Owner/Guardian
No Desert Hot Springs 03/13/2018 02:58 PM
A38055936 Blue Dog Shepherd No Return to Stray Reclaim Palmer Kathlyn kat
Owner/Guardian
Alaskan Husky No Desert Hot Springs 03/20/2018 12:39 PM
A38080488 Diamond Dog Chihuahua, Short Coat Yes Return to Stray Reclaim Palmer Kathlyn kat
Owner/Guardian
No Desert Hot Springs 03/16/2018 03:08 PM
A38151342 Max Dog Siberian Husky 3yrs No Return to Stray Reclaim Palmer Kathlyn kat
Owner/Guardian
Mix No Desert Hot Springs 03/27/2018 05:31 PM
A38151342 Max Dog Siberian Husky 3yrs No Return to Stray Reclaim Palmer Kathlyn kat
Owner/Guardian
Mix No Desert Hot Springs 03/29/2018 09:40 AM
Transfer Out Total Outcomes: 42 Total Unique Animals: 42
A37524510 Moony Dog Terrier, Pit Bull 3yrs Yes Transfer Out Coachella Valley Animal  Palmer Kathlyn kat
Campus
No Desert Hot Springs Special Needs 03/08/2018 12:20 PM
A37524514 Jax Dog Terrier, Pit Bull 5yrs Yes Transfer Out Coachella Valley Animal  Palmer Kathlyn kat
Campus
No Desert Hot Springs Special Needs 03/08/2018 12:18 PM
A37965053 Hippo Dog Terrier, Pit Bull 1yrs No Transfer Out Coachella Valley Animal  Carper Tara Tara
Campus
Mix No Desert Hot Springs Potential Adopter 03/26/2018 10:47 AM
A37965055 Blue Dog Terrier, Pit Bull Tyrs No Transfer Out Coachella Valley Animal Carper Tara Tara
Campus
Mix No Desert Hot Springs Potential Adopter 03/26/2018 10:43 AM
A37965056 Dog Terrier, Pit Bull No Transfer Out Rescue Palmer Kathlyn i kat
Mix No Desert Hot Springs Potential Adopter 03/16/2018 03:50 PM
A37965060 Dog Terrier, Pit Bull 1mos No Transfer Out Rescue Palmer Kathlyn kat
Mix No 03/16/2018 03:51 PM

Desert Hot Springs
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Potential Adopter



Animal#

Name Species Primary Breed Age Sex Alter Outcome Type Qutcome SubType Qutcome By Recorded By
ARN# Secondary Breed Danger Danger Reason Jurisdiction TransferOut Reason Outcome Date/Time
A37965061 Dog Terrier, Pit Bull 1mos F No Transfer Out Rescue Palmer Kathlyn kat
Mix No Desert Hot Springs Potential Adopter 03/16/2018 03:52 PM
A37965064 Dog Terrier, Pit Bull 1mos F No Transfer Out Rescue Palmer Kathlyn kat
Mix No Desert Hot Springs Potential Adopter 03/16/2018 03:53 PM
A37965065 Dog Terrier, Pit Bull 1mos E No ._._.m:m@. Out Rescue Palmer Kathlyn kat
Mix No Desert Hot Springs Potential Adopter 03/16/2018 03:54 PM
A37965080 Rabbit Rabbit U No Transfer Out Coachella Valley Animal  Palmer Kathlyn kat
Campus
No Desert Hot Springs Potential Adopter 03/08/2018 11:01 AM
A37965081 Rabbit Rabbit U 20 Transfer Out Coachella Valley Animal  Palmer Kathlyn kat
Campus
No Desert Hot Springs Potential Adopter 03/08/2018 11:02 AM
A37965082 Rabbit Rabbit u No Transfer Out Coachella Valley Animal  Palmer Kathlyn kat
Campus
No Desert Hot Springs Potential Adopter 03/08/2018 11:03 AM
A37971593 Spanky Cat Domestic Shorthair 8yrs M Yes Transfer Out Rescue Palmer Kathlyn kat
No Desert Hot Springs Potential Adopter 03/08/2018 12:02 PM
A37999884 Cat Domestic Medium Hair 8mos M No Transfer Out Rescue Palmer Kathlyn kat
No Desert Hot Springs Potential Adopter 03/12/2018 10:34 AM
A37999897 Cat Domestic Medium Hair 8mos F No Transfer Out Rescue Palmer Kathlyn kat
No Desert Hot Springs Potential Adopter 03/12/2018 10:33 AM
A38000088 Scooby Doo  Dog Welsh Corgi, Pembroke  8yrs M Yes Transfer Out Rescue Palmer Kathlyn kat
Mix No Desert Hot Springs Potential Adopter 03/10/2018 11:35 AM
A38000095 Dog Mastiff 2yrs F No Transfer Out Rescue Palmer Kathlyn kat
Mix No Desert Hot Springs Potential Adopter 03/15/2018 06:02 PM
A38000101 Dog Beagle 2yrs M No Transfer Out Rescue Palmer Kathlyn kat
Dachshund, Standard Smooth No Desert Hot Springs Potential Adopter 03/10/2018 11:32 AM
Haired
A38004683 Dog Siberian Husky F No Transfer Out Rescue Palmer Kathlyn kat

Mix

No

Desert Hot Springs
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Potential Adopter

03/18/2018 10:18 AM



Animal# Name Species Primary Breed Age Sex  Alter Outcome Type Outcome SubType Outcome By Recorded By
ARN# Secondary Breed Danger Danger Reason Jurisdiction TransferOut Reason Outcome Date/Time
A38007680 Dog German Shepherd 3mos F No Transfer Out Rescue Palmer Kathlyn kat
Mix No Desert Hot Springs Potential Adopter 03/07/2018 02:17 PM
A38007717 Dog German Shepherd 3mos F No Transfer Out Rescue Palmer Kathlyn kat
Mix No Desert Hot Springs Potential Adopter 03/07/2018 02:12 PM
A38007765 Dog Chihuahua, Short Coat 3mos M No Transfer Out Rescue Palmer Kathlyn kat
Mix No Desert Hot Springs Potential Adopter 03/07/2018 05:12 PM
A38007780 Dog Chihuahua, Short Coat 3mos M No Transfer Out Rescue Palmer Kathlyn kat
Mix No Desert Hot Springs Potential Adopter 03/07/2018 05:11 PM
A38007813 Dog Chihuahua, Short Coat ~ 3mos M No Transfer Out Rescue Palmer Kathlyn kat
Mix No Desert Hot Springs Potential Adopter 03/07/2018 05:09 PM
A38007827 Dog Chihuahua, Short Coat ~ 3mos M No Transfer Out Rescue Palmer Kathlyn kat
Mix No Desert Hot Springs Potential Adopter 03/07/2018 05:08 PM
A38017278 Bear Dog German Shepherd 1yrs M No Transfer Out Coachella Valley Animal  Palmer Kathlyn kat
Campus
Mix No Desert Hot Springs Out of Space 03/15/2018 11:16 AM
A38019008 Dog Chihuahua, Short Coat 9mos M No Transfer Out Rescue Palmer Kathlyn kat
Mix No Desert Hot Springs Potential Adopter 03/14/2018 03:17 PM
A38046590 Bunny Dog Terrier, American Pit Bull F No Transfer Out Rescue Palmer Kathlyn kat
Mix No Desert Hot Springs Potential Adopter 03/30/2018 04:22 PM
A38065225 Dog Doberman Pinscher M No Transfer Out Rescue Palmer Kathlyn kat
Mix No Desert Hot Springs Potential Adopter 03/19/2018 11:11 AM
A38070295 Dog Poodle, Miniature M No Transfer Out Coachella Valley Animal  Carper Tara Tara
Campus
Mix No Desert Hot Springs Special Needs 03/15/2018 11:40 AM
A38071048 BOBO Dog Retriever, Labrador M No Transfer Out Coachella Valley Animal  Carper Tara Tara
Campus
Mix No Desert Hot Springs Qut of Space 03/15/2018 12:14 PM
>wm; 17317 Dog Boxer 5mos M No Transfer Out Coachella Valley Animal Carper Tara Tara
Campus
Bulldog, American No Desert Hot Springs Special Needs 03/26/2018 10:56 AM
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Animal# Name Species Primary Breed Age Sex  Alter Outcome Type Outcome SubType Outcome By Recorded By
ARN# Secondary Breed Danger Danger Reason Jurisdiction TransferOut Reason Outcome Date/Time
A38117363 Dog Terrier, Pit Bull 3 No Transfer Out Coachella Valley Animal Carper Tara Tara
Campus
No Desert Hot Springs Potential Adopter 03/26/2018 11:30 AM
A38117400 Dog Terrier, Pit Bull M No Transfer Out Coachella Valley Animal Carper Tara Tara
Campus
No Desert Hot Springs Potential Adopter 03/26/2018 11:07 AM
A38128629 Buttercup Dog Chihuahua, Short Coat  5yrs F No Transfer Out Rescue Palmer Kathlyn kat
No Desert Hot Springs Potential Adopter 03/29/2018 03:34 PM
A38159975 Dog Chihuahua, Long Coat F No Transfer Out Rescue Palmer Kathlyn kat
Mix No Desert Hot Springs Potential Adopter 03/30/2018 04:24 PM
A38163622 Dog Chihuahua, Short Coat 3mos M No Transfer Out Rescue Palmer Kathlyn kat
Mix No Desert Hot Springs Potential Adopter 03/29/2018 03:32 PM
>ww._ 63651 Dog Chihuahua, Short Coat 3mos M No Transfer Out Rescue Palmer Kathlyn kat
Mix No Desert Hot Springs Potential Adopter 03/29/2018 03:32 PM
A38163677 Dog Chihuahua, Short Coat 3mos M No Transfer Out Rescue Palmer Kathlyn kat
Mix No Desert Hot Springs Potential Adopter 03/29/2018 03:31 PM
A38163741 Dog Chihuahua, Short Coat 3mos M No Transfer Out Rescue Palmer Kathlyn kat
Mix No Desert Hot Springs Potential Adopter 03/29/2018 03:30 PM
A38182889 Dog German Shepherd 2mos M No Transfer Out Rescue Palmer Kathlyn kat
No Desert Hot Springs Potential Adopter 03/29/2018 04:26 PM
A38182922 Dog German Shepherd 2mos F No Transfer Out Rescue Palmer Kathlyn kat

No

Desert Hot Springs

Potential Adopter

03/29/2018 04:25 PM

Total Count:

57
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